
LOT 15 HOLLY HILL S/D.

826-313, 896-2598, LE 1129-150, 

REDMOND MARTIN F/REDMOND PAULA V
288 SW DEANA TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08111-115
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MARTIN F & PAULA V 

0896/2598 2/14/2000 WD Q V 10,500
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BURNETT
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17315 SFR 285 10/20/2000

2011HX Base Yr

288 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,824 111.5520 124.94 352,831 2001 2001 0 0 0 28.20 71.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 183,002

FOP 144 30 43 3,857

FUS 336 100 336 30,142

UEP 262 60 157 14,084

UGR 550 45 248 22,247

3,332 2,824 253,333

BAS= W9 UEP= N8 W38 S1  D7 R6  E2  U3 R3  E4  R3 D3  E20$ W20
U3 L3  W4  L3 D3  W2  L6 U7  N10 W24 S3 W1 S9 E1 S12 UGR= S22
E25 N22 W25$ E25 S14 E6 S11 E7 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E33 N32$
PTR=  N30 FUS= N28 W12 S28 E12$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 36 10 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 900

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,583.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 2001 2001 3 50 1,187

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2001 2001 3 50 720

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

4,607

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


